FOR TAX YEAR 2019

BOARD OF REVISION

August 20, 2020 - AM (ZOOM)

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 933 2477 0211
Password: 356963

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

8:30 AM 19-000572

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

THE HOSPITALITY GROUP -
WORTHINGTON PORTFOLIO Il LLC
JOHN R GLANKER
610-192702-00
610-192703-00
610-192704-00
610-192717-00
610-204219-00
610-204221-00
610-204224-00
610-218945-00

9:15 AM 19-900782

SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA

KDK REAL ESTATE 1 LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
040-008048-00
040-008049-00

9:30 AM 19-000454

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS
TRUST

SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA
590-291869-00

9:55 AM 19-000452

JACKIE HAGER HOOVER ESQ
JACKIE LYNN HAGER CO LPA

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS
TRUST

SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA
184-002637-00

10:20 AM 19-000612

JACKIE HAGER HOOVER ESQ
JACKIE LYNN HAGER CO LPA

ECHO/CONTINENTAL KINGSDALE
LLC

SIEGEL JENNINGS CO LPA
070-003573-00




